
White Sandwich Slice

Item UPC : 6-28235-37621-1

Case SCC : 
40-62823537-621-9

160 Slices

Code: 80621 Format: 4 x 2.27kg 
Ingredients: Water, palm oil, casein(milk protein),
modified food starch, non-fat dry milk, sodium citrate, salt,
natural flavor,milk protein concentrate, whey, lactic acid,
sorbic acid (as a preservative), artificial color, lecithin
(soy). Allergen Statement: Contains Milk & Soy
Ingredients.

Features: These slices are used by industrial transformers
and sandwich makers, it is perfect for submarines and
sandwiches.

Weight

21

Ti

20

Hi

5

Pallet Ct

100

Length

11

Width

7.5

Height

8

Cube

0.381

Storage

Refrigera
ted

Shelf Life

270 Days
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